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  Promo F  

1 209 Simmen Romane 2007 2h12:35.7

2 108 Gex Pauline 2006 2h13:46.7 1:11.0

3 129 Lambert Enora 2006 2h24:28.9 11:53.2

  Hommes Juniors / Junioren  

1 6 Amort Josuah 2005 2h44:23.2

  Dames / Damen  

1 570 Schuwey Mylène 1995 1h44:14.9

2 103 Gastaldi Amandine 1989 1h49:55.6 5:40.7

3 138 Mabillard Corinne 1989 Beeheidi 1h50:32.1 6:17.2

4 76 Di Certo Justine 1987 1h52:47.2 8:32.3

5 571 Kone Tali 1988 1h53:19.8 9:04.9

6 184 Reymond Virginie 1988 Vertical sports 1h54:11.3 9:56.4

7 182 Rey Caroline 1991 2h02:22.5 18:07.6

8 235 Wicki Camille 1995 2h03:21.1 19:06.2

9 176 Portmann Elodie 1984 IG Group SA 2h04:45.1 20:30.2

10 112 Gremaud Nathalie 1988 2h16:21.8 32:06.9

11 195 Rudaz Noémie 1988 Kevin Morgagni 2h16:43.4 32:28.5

12 88 Epiney Camille 1986 2h17:42.3 33:27.4

13 228 Vouilloz Elise 2000 Fit + 2h18:09.0 33:54.1

14 127 Lacroix Laurence 1985 2h18:14.1 33:59.2

15 179 Rast Florence 1985 2h18:36.0 34:21.1

16 237 Widmer-Jean Nathalie 1986 2h23:29.6 39:14.7

17 187 Rigolet Elisa 1997 2h26:46.0 42:31.1

18 146 Mentré Cindy 1985 2h36:06.8 51:51.9

19 155 Monnet Floriane 1985 2h40:19.2 56:04.3

20 101 Fromaget Marie-Laure 1984 2h50:11.7 1h05:56.8

21 30 Bouduban Sarah 1985 2h52:05.4 1h07:50.5

22 119 Imobersteg Stéphanie 1984 2h58:36.8 1h14:21.9

23 173 Pillet Lauriane 1993 Projo / Loutres 3h03:26.4 1h19:11.5

24 234 Werlen Tanya 1986 3h23:00.5 1h38:45.6

  Dames 1 / Damen 1  

1 75 Dewalle Christel 1983 ASJ74 / A.D Pro-Pose 1h24:12.3

2 197 Saillen Sandrine 1978 1h50:42.5 26:30.2

3 53 Chastellain Victoria 1975 1h54:35.7 30:23.4

4 236 Wicky Sarah 1979 2h02:24.1 38:11.8

5 226 Vionnet Anne-Claude 1974 2h04:39.2 40:26.9

6 170 Perrin Piasenta Sophie 1983 2h11:43.4 47:31.1
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7 92 Favrat Géraldine 1975 Wind Soles 2h12:46.0 48:33.7

8 85 Emery Claudine 1982 2h15:48.7 51:36.4

9 78 Dubois Florence 1976 Pellissier sport 2h17:02.9 52:50.6

10 51 Carron Vanessa 1977 La Foulée Saillonintze / Team 2h20:26.7 56:14.4

11 3 Aliome Monika 1983 2h24:54.7 1h00:42.4

12 152 Mezö Annouk 1981 CCRunning 2h28:32.1 1h04:19.8

13 132 Lehmann Romaine 1979 2h29:46.9 1h05:34.6

14 11 Arnould Alice 1983 2h29:52.0 1h05:39.7

15 178 Rapenne Julie 1980 2h37:04.9 1h12:52.6

16 150 Meyer Cindy 1979 2h37:35.8 1h13:23.5

17 164 Orsat Stacey 1974 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 2h46:52.1 1h22:39.8

  Dames 2 / Damen 2  

1 120 Isler Corinne 1966 Intesityworkout.ch 1h51:47.0

2 239 Zeller Corinne 1968 LSV Uetendorf 1h54:24.5 2:37.5

3 218 Titolo Claudia 1966 INRUN 1h57:22.2 5:35.2

4 87 Epiney Astrid 1965 1h58:12.2 6:25.2

5 200 Sbaï Natalie 1969 Medsport 2h08:45.4 16:58.4

6 19 Beeler Daniela 1969 2h08:57.2 17:10.2

7 199 Santiago Hortensia 1966 Cop'Ains 2h18:05.7 26:18.7

8 59 Cotting Nathalie 1972 Interima SA 2h18:15.3 26:28.3

9 203 Seiler Sigrid 1967 2h33:42.5 41:55.5

10 122 Iunker Janine 1965 SC Lavey 2h40:57.9 49:10.9

11 81 Duc Laurence 1972 2h52:27.8 1h00:40.8

12 27 Bodart Véronique 1973 Run2trail Belgique 2h58:33.2 1h06:46.2

  Dames 3 / Damen 3  

1 31 Bouquet Christiane 1963 2h17:37.3

2 82 Duc Regula 1960 2h26:39.5 9:02.2

3 17 Barras-Torres Véronique 1963 2h35:57.3 18:20.0

  Hommes Elites / Herren Elite  

1 159 Nanchen Lucas 1995 Altra running / Compressport 1h20:35.6

2 47 Bugnard Alexandre 1997 Molechaux Sports Club / Revari 1h21:05.4 29.8

3 43 Bruchez Pierre 1985 Roux Sport Verbier / Team la T 1h24:43.7 4:08.1

4 142 Masset Gauthier 1990 1h25:25.3 4:49.7

5 63 Crettenand Cyril 1984 La Batoue 1h26:36.1 6:00.5

6 83 Dumas Joël 1991 BCVS Mount Asic Team 1h27:03.9 6:28.3

7 25 Billiet Edgar 1993 1h29:05.4 8:29.8

8 573 Pollmann Louis 2001 1h29:43.0 9:07.4

9 90 Farquet Louis 1993 1h30:29.8 9:54.2

10 157 Mouthon Vincent 1996 Runners 1h31:10.4 10:34.8

11 118 Hurni Yannick 1990 1h31:15.8 10:40.2
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12 144 Mauro Grégory 1995 Alcoolique Anonyme 1h32:00.8 11:25.2

13 190 Roduit Blaise 1984 Les Trotteurs / Medsport 1h32:35.4 11:59.8

14 121 Isler Valentin 1989 1h35:16.4 14:40.8

15 42 Bruchez Joël 1988 Pellissier sport 1h35:44.8 15:09.2

16 169 Perret Simon 1995 Pellissier sport 1h36:15.0 15:39.4

17 171 Pfammater David 1990 1h36:56.6 16:21.0

18 32 Bourdelle Rémi 1992 1h37:01.0 16:25.4

19 225 Vidal Emile 1985 OLLON 1h37:28.7 16:53.1

20 12 Aymon Stephane 1991 Inalpe2-0.ch 1h38:29.5 17:53.9

21 68 Deanoz Clément 1994 1h38:47.2 18:11.6

22 137 Luisier Jean-Grégoire 1991 1h39:32.6 18:57.0

23 160 Nendaz Florent 1996 CT Sports 1h39:36.1 19:00.5

24 70 Deillon Bertrand 1985 1h39:55.6 19:20.0

25 133 Lelievre Titouan 1993 1h40:15.3 19:39.7

26 140 Magnin Raphaël 1993 Le coeur avant le chrono 1h40:55.6 20:20.0

27 207 Shannon Kevin 1985 1h41:11.1 20:35.5

28 151 Meyer Geoffrey 1995 TechFirm 1h41:33.3 20:57.7

29 91 Fauquex Nicolas 1986 ES Ayent 1h41:42.9 21:07.3

30 15 Barbe Raphaël 1988 1h43:37.1 23:01.5

31 185 Reynard Lionel 1988 1h44:10.6 23:35.0

32 149 Métrailler Fabien 1985 Chèvrement Sport 1h44:30.5 23:54.9

33 156 Morgagni Kevin 1990 1h44:41.6 24:06.0

34 74 Dévaud Laurent 1985 1h45:16.2 24:40.6

35 153 Michel Adrien 1990 1h45:18.6 24:43.0

36 16 Bardyn Alexander 1994 1h45:21.3 24:45.7

37 107 Genoud Valentin 1992 Le coeur avant le chrono 1h45:30.7 24:55.1

38 58 Cotter Benjamin 1992 Trail Noble Contrée 1h45:48.0 25:12.4

39 65 Crose Andris 1984 1h46:23.1 25:47.5

40 60 Crausaz Michaël 1990 Inter Club Valais / Cugini Ner 1h46:26.0 25:50.4

41 71 Délez Arnaud 1992 LookMontagne 1h46:30.9 25:55.3

42 123 Jaquier Maxime 1994 1h46:59.5 26:23.9

43 94 Fellay Maël 1997 TC Sierre 1h49:28.7 28:53.1

44 41 Bruchez Gillian 1990 1h49:56.6 29:21.0

45 161 Neves Joao 1988 1h51:15.5 30:39.9

46 145 Mayoraz Alexandre 1986 Team La Luge 1h51:30.0 30:54.4

47 93 Favre Colin 2000 1h52:19.8 31:44.2

48 229 Voutaz Fabrice 1988 La brasserie du Châble 1h53:12.3 32:36.7

49 167 Paley Mathieu 1995 Cspl 1h53:53.6 33:18.0

50 130 Leandro Nuno 1998 Ninjutsu Sion 1h54:10.9 33:35.3

51 86 Emery Mathias 1984 CA Sierre 1h56:14.9 35:39.3

52 20 Bersier Hadrien 1998 1h57:23.6 36:48.0

53 158 Murcy Romain 1988 Kistag 1h57:43.3 37:07.7

54 45 Bubloz Raphaël 1993 1h58:45.5 38:09.9

55 221 Tschopp Jean-Louis 1985 SC Curnaux 1h58:57.1 38:21.5

56 162 Oberson Pierre 1984 2h00:37.6 40:02.0

57 110 Giordano Alexandre 1988 2h01:03.9 40:28.3

58 210 Simonet Loïc 1993 2h01:18.5 40:42.9

59 231 Vuille Matthieu 1984 2h03:03.2 42:27.6
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60 215 Tavel Vincent 1985 2h04:43.5 44:07.9

61 117 Hess Nicolas 1993 2h04:46.5 44:10.9

62 9 Antille Yoann 1997 TC Sierre 2h05:31.8 44:56.2

63 46 Buco Florian 1991 2h07:44.4 47:08.8

64 212 Solioz Arnaud 1987 Autourdutrail 2h08:59.4 48:23.8

65 79 Dubosson Fabien 1987 2h12:00.1 51:24.5

66 172 Pichler Steven 1995 2h14:33.3 53:57.7

67 106 Genoud Thibault 2001 2h16:41.9 56:06.3

68 216 Teixeira Tiago 1989 2h16:58.5 56:22.9

69 180 Rast Gautier 1986 2h18:38.0 58:02.4

70 201 Schmidt Florian 1994 Ninjutsu Sion 2h23:38.2 1h03:02.6

71 242 Zufferey Thomas 1984 2h24:17.1 1h03:41.5

72 28 Bodrito Yoann 1992 BernardGrappa 2h26:43.6 1h06:08.0

73 186 Ribeiro Michael 1985 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 2h28:23.6 1h07:48.0

74 55 Chollet Pascal 1986 Team La Capite 2h32:40.5 1h12:04.9

75 217 Theytaz Jean-Marc 1984 2h32:45.2 1h12:09.6

76 26 Bocchino Nicolas 1999 2h39:11.3 1h18:35.7

77 175 Pont Michaël 1984 2h58:48.4 1h38:12.8

78 168 Pellegrino Maxime 1991 Intersport Sierre 2h59:21.9 1h38:46.3

  Vétérans 1 / Veteran 1  

1 96 Feuz Patrick 1980 Skiclub Lenk 1h21:52.3

2 13 Costa César 1976 CCRunning 1h22:51.8 59.5

3 69 Decoppet Jean-David 1977 1h25:12.3 3:20.0

4 14 Bailly Gilles 1977 CA Moutier 1h26:46.2 4:53.9

5 219 Torello Viera Carlo 1978 GSD GENZIANELLA 1h31:45.3 9:53.0

6 166 Pahos Andreas 1983 Nnormal / Team décrochage 1h32:32.0 10:39.7

7 100 Freiholz Sylvain 1974 SC Vallée de Joux 1h33:48.5 11:56.2

8 204 Senn Bernhard 1976 NSK Thun / Swissleague Hike & 1h34:47.8 12:55.5

9 10 Anzenberger Gérard 1975 Virage Sport 1h37:16.5 15:24.2

10 205 Seriot Nicolas 1977 Swissquote Run 1h37:45.6 15:53.3

11 23 Besson Jean-Luc 1977 Vertical sports 1h41:53.7 20:01.4

12 114 Guerra Vigo Aurelio 1979 Les Gazelles 1h42:18.0 20:25.7

13 139 Magnin Olivier 1975 1h45:08.1 23:15.8

14 99 Fragnière Nicolas 1981 Lys'Alp 1h48:39.8 26:47.5

15 194 Roy Alexandre 1982 YORC3NTER 1h49:14.6 27:22.3

16 77 Diacon Arnaud 1982 1h49:18.5 27:26.2

17 36 Bregy Valentin 1978 Barrhorn.ch 1h49:55.3 28:03.0

18 8 Antille Jérôme 1981 Team Lynx 1h50:19.5 28:27.2

19 206 Settembrini Fabien 1977 1h50:27.1 28:34.8

20 193 Roux Blaise 1974 Medsport 1h54:48.1 32:55.8

21 98 Fourrier Erwan 1982 1h55:30.8 33:38.5

22 4 Almeida Rui 1980 1h56:45.3 34:53.0

23 198 Samuel Gilles 1978 1h58:51.6 36:59.3

24 35 Bregy Patrick 1974 Marathon Team Kriens 2h01:25.2 39:32.9

25 135 Lorini Christophe 1977 Zouzou 2h04:31.4 42:39.1
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26 163 Oggier Nicolas 1979 Hérens 2h07:34.7 45:42.4

27 84 Duquesne Vincent 1978 Les ContrePieds 2h07:41.7 45:49.4

28 95 Ferreira Sergio 1976 Interima SA 2h07:53.4 46:01.1

29 104 Geiger Gaston 1981 2h12:09.7 50:17.4

30 33 Bourguinet Damien 1981 2h12:15.0 50:22.7

31 230 Vuigner Matthias 1983 Chèvrement Sport / Team du Cot 2h12:22.1 50:29.8

32 208 Simmen Jean-Luc 1974 2h12:37.7 50:45.4

33 57 Cloux Sébastien 1983 2h17:39.7 55:47.4

34 243 Zulauff Gabriel 1980 2h18:06.6 56:14.3

35 44 Brüschweiler Roman 1975 ThurgoVia TrailFox / Team TaXi 2h18:44.8 56:52.5

36 89 Faivre Guillaume 1980 2h20:24.5 58:32.2

37 62 Crettenand Bernard 1974 CVL 2h20:28.7 58:36.4

38 222 Van der Ree Maurits 1975 Solo 2h20:59.0 59:06.7

39 131 Léger Stève 1974 2h24:23.4 1h02:31.1

40 2 Aliome Alban 1978 2h24:56.6 1h03:04.3

41 177 Querry Yannick 1974 2h28:35.2 1h06:42.9

42 21 Berthod Grégoire 1974 2h33:08.6 1h11:16.3

43 29 Borloz Romuald 1978 2h34:43.7 1h12:51.4

44 5 Amort Alessandro 1979 No Pain No Gain 2h38:26.8 1h16:34.5

45 39 Brinon Christophe 1983 2h39:07.3 1h17:15.0

46 572 Fournier Tobie 1975 2h45:46.1 1h23:53.8

47 148 Métrailler Cédric 1982 2h58:44.8 1h36:52.5

48 147 Mestrinho Antonio 1976 Léman trail 3h18:36.2 1h56:43.9

49 72 Despland Michaël 1983 3h22:42.0 2h00:49.7

50 181 Raynaud Antoine 1981 3h31:17.5 2h09:25.2

  Vétérans 2 / Veteran 2  

1 61 Craviolini Jean-Christophe 1971 Virage Sport 1h31:34.2

2 7 Ançay Emmanuel 1972 Pellissier sport 1h31:54.8 20.6

3 56 Christin Jean-François 1969 CAF Léman / Les Vorosses 1h40:43.2 9:09.0

4 134 Lonfat Michel 1968 www.plongeur.ch 1h41:19.9 9:45.7

5 64 Crettex René 1968 SC Ravoire / Pellissier Sport 1h42:38.4 11:04.2

6 109 Giller David 1972 Pipe des Monts 1h44:25.5 12:51.3

7 213 Staub Vincent 1971 1h46:58.3 15:24.1

8 40 Brodard Jean-François 1972 1h48:06.0 16:31.8

9 214 Tanner Philippe 1969 1h48:48.0 17:13.8

10 233 Weilenmann Felix 1973 triseeland.ch 1h49:05.5 17:31.3

11 211 Simonet Philippe 1966 1h49:32.6 17:58.4

12 52 Champion Alain 1969 1h50:46.5 19:12.3

13 202 Schuwey Philippe 1969 1h52:21.1 20:46.9

14 22 Berthoud David 1971 1h52:40.5 21:06.3

15 24 Bille Raphaël 1973 1h52:54.3 21:20.1

16 141 Marilley Pierre-Luc 1965 1h54:02.0 22:27.8

17 115 Gygax Alain 1965 Virage Sport 1h54:46.2 23:12.0

18 196 Rudaz Sigismond 1969 1h55:08.9 23:34.7

19 188 Rigolet Steeve 1970 1h58:44.1 27:09.9
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20 66 de Alessandri Andrea 1966 Polisportiva Sant'Orso Aosta 1h59:42.4 28:08.2

21 227 Voltolini David 1971 CA Vétroz 2h03:23.3 31:49.1

22 128 Lambert Antoine 1970 2h04:11.8 32:37.6

23 1 Albasini Claude 1964 2h05:29.3 33:55.1

24 189 Robyr Xavier 1969 2h08:47.4 37:13.2

25 165 Pache Stéphane 1971 2h12:02.4 40:28.2

26 38 Briguet Pierrot 1971 CS 13 Etoiles 2h12:29.3 40:55.1

27 116 Heitz Pascal 1972 SC Lavey 2h23:46.1 52:11.9

28 102 Gabbarini Paolo 1965 Pépé Traileur 2h40:07.2 1h08:33.0

29 80 Duc Alexandre 1971 3h03:31.3 1h31:57.1

  Vétérans 3 / Veteran 3  

1 143 Mathieu Armin 1955 Scott 1h51:02.9

2 174 Poncet Jean-michel 1957 1h55:04.7 4:01.8

3 105 Genoud Jean François 1961 Triathlon Club Valais / CS 13 2h01:46.6 10:43.7

4 125 Kolly Edmond 1957 CAS Moleson 2h03:19.4 12:16.5

5 37 Briguet Claude 1961 Sevan 2h03:36.1 12:33.2

6 232 Wehr Matthias 1959 LC Duisburg 2h07:50.2 16:47.3

7 136 Lovis Bernard 1961 2h17:47.1 26:44.2

8 67 de Joffrey Gilbert 1960 L'indispensable 2h25:44.8 34:41.9

9 73 Devanthéry Pierre-Emile 1962 T-R-T Monthey 2h25:51.0 34:48.1

10 49 Burcher Laurent 1956 Pellissier sport 2h35:52.8 44:49.9

11 124 Jeanneret-Grosjean Claude 1955 smrun 2h37:52.6 46:49.7

  Vétérans 4 / Veteran 4  

1 126 Kuonen Peter 1951 ESS Crans-Montana 1h50:36.4

2 191 Rohrer Denis 1953 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 2h48:38.3 58:01.9

  Vercorun by Twist'Air  

1 61 Craviolini Jean-Christophe 1971 Virage Sport 1h31:34.2

2 144 Mauro Grégory 1995 Alcoolique Anonyme 1h32:00.8 26.6

3 42 Bruchez Joël 1988 Pellissier sport 1h35:44.8 4:10.6

4 32 Bourdelle Rémi 1992 1h37:01.0 5:26.8

5 160 Nendaz Florent 1996 CT Sports 1h39:36.1 8:01.9

6 70 Deillon Bertrand 1985 1h39:55.6 8:21.4

7 60 Crausaz Michaël 1990 Inter Club Valais / Cugini Ner 1h46:26.0 14:51.8

8 213 Staub Vincent 1971 1h46:58.3 15:24.1

9 99 Fragnière Nicolas 1981 Lys'Alp 1h48:39.8 17:05.6

10 211 Simonet Philippe 1966 1h49:32.6 17:58.4

11 115 Gygax Alain 1965 Virage Sport 1h54:46.2 23:12.0

12 221 Tschopp Jean-Louis 1985 SC Curnaux 1h58:57.1 27:22.9

13 162 Oberson Pierre 1984 2h00:37.6 29:03.4

14 128 Lambert Antoine 1970 2h04:11.8 32:37.6
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15 84 Duquesne Vincent 1978 Les ContrePieds 2h07:41.7 36:07.5

16 46 Buco Florian 1991 2h07:44.4 36:10.2

17 62 Crettenand Bernard 1974 CVL 2h20:28.7 48:54.5

  Coureuses / Läuferinnen  

1 75 Dewalle Christel 1983 ASJ74 / A.D Pro-Pose 1h24:12.3

2 570 Schuwey Mylène 1995 1h44:14.9 20:02.6

3 103 Gastaldi Amandine 1989 1h49:55.6 25:43.3

4 138 Mabillard Corinne 1989 Beeheidi 1h50:32.1 26:19.8

5 197 Saillen Sandrine 1978 1h50:42.5 26:30.2

6 120 Isler Corinne 1966 Intesityworkout.ch 1h51:47.0 27:34.7

7 76 Di Certo Justine 1987 1h52:47.2 28:34.9

8 571 Kone Tali 1988 1h53:19.8 29:07.5

9 184 Reymond Virginie 1988 Vertical sports 1h54:11.3 29:59.0

10 239 Zeller Corinne 1968 LSV Uetendorf 1h54:24.5 30:12.2

11 53 Chastellain Victoria 1975 1h54:35.7 30:23.4

12 218 Titolo Claudia 1966 INRUN 1h57:22.2 33:09.9

13 87 Epiney Astrid 1965 1h58:12.2 33:59.9

14 182 Rey Caroline 1991 2h02:22.5 38:10.2

15 236 Wicky Sarah 1979 2h02:24.1 38:11.8

16 235 Wicki Camille 1995 2h03:21.1 39:08.8

17 226 Vionnet Anne-Claude 1974 2h04:39.2 40:26.9

18 176 Portmann Elodie 1984 IG Group SA 2h04:45.1 40:32.8

19 200 Sbaï Natalie 1969 Medsport 2h08:45.4 44:33.1

20 19 Beeler Daniela 1969 2h08:57.2 44:44.9

21 170 Perrin Piasenta Sophie 1983 2h11:43.4 47:31.1

22 209 Simmen Romane 2007 2h12:35.7 48:23.4

23 92 Favrat Géraldine 1975 Wind Soles 2h12:46.0 48:33.7

24 108 Gex Pauline 2006 2h13:46.7 49:34.4

25 85 Emery Claudine 1982 2h15:48.7 51:36.4

26 112 Gremaud Nathalie 1988 2h16:21.8 52:09.5

27 195 Rudaz Noémie 1988 Kevin Morgagni 2h16:43.4 52:31.1

28 78 Dubois Florence 1976 Pellissier sport 2h17:02.9 52:50.6

29 31 Bouquet Christiane 1963 2h17:37.3 53:25.0

30 88 Epiney Camille 1986 2h17:42.3 53:30.0

31 199 Santiago Hortensia 1966 Cop'Ains 2h18:05.7 53:53.4

32 228 Vouilloz Elise 2000 Fit + 2h18:09.0 53:56.7

33 127 Lacroix Laurence 1985 2h18:14.1 54:01.8

34 59 Cotting Nathalie 1972 Interima SA 2h18:15.3 54:03.0

35 179 Rast Florence 1985 2h18:36.0 54:23.7

36 51 Carron Vanessa 1977 La Foulée Saillonintze / Team 2h20:26.7 56:14.4

37 237 Widmer-Jean Nathalie 1986 2h23:29.6 59:17.3

38 129 Lambert Enora 2006 2h24:28.9 1h00:16.6

39 3 Aliome Monika 1983 2h24:54.7 1h00:42.4

40 82 Duc Regula 1960 2h26:39.5 1h02:27.2

41 187 Rigolet Elisa 1997 2h26:46.0 1h02:33.7
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42 152 Mezö Annouk 1981 CCRunning 2h28:32.1 1h04:19.8

43 132 Lehmann Romaine 1979 2h29:46.9 1h05:34.6

44 11 Arnould Alice 1983 2h29:52.0 1h05:39.7

45 203 Seiler Sigrid 1967 2h33:42.5 1h09:30.2

46 17 Barras-Torres Véronique 1963 2h35:57.3 1h11:45.0

47 146 Mentré Cindy 1985 2h36:06.8 1h11:54.5

48 178 Rapenne Julie 1980 2h37:04.9 1h12:52.6

49 150 Meyer Cindy 1979 2h37:35.8 1h13:23.5

50 155 Monnet Floriane 1985 2h40:19.2 1h16:06.9

51 122 Iunker Janine 1965 SC Lavey 2h40:57.9 1h16:45.6

52 164 Orsat Stacey 1974 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 2h46:52.1 1h22:39.8

53 101 Fromaget Marie-Laure 1984 2h50:11.7 1h25:59.4

54 30 Bouduban Sarah 1985 2h52:05.4 1h27:53.1

55 81 Duc Laurence 1972 2h52:27.8 1h28:15.5

56 27 Bodart Véronique 1973 Run2trail Belgique 2h58:33.2 1h34:20.9

57 119 Imobersteg Stéphanie 1984 2h58:36.8 1h34:24.5

58 173 Pillet Lauriane 1993 Projo / Loutres 3h03:26.4 1h39:14.1

59 234 Werlen Tanya 1986 3h23:00.5 1h58:48.2

  Scratch Coureurs / Läufer  

1 159 Nanchen Lucas 1995 Altra running / Compressport 1h20:35.6

2 47 Bugnard Alexandre 1997 Molechaux Sports Club / Revari 1h21:05.4 29.8

3 96 Feuz Patrick 1980 Skiclub Lenk 1h21:52.3 1:16.7

4 13 Costa César 1976 CCRunning 1h22:51.8 2:16.2

5 75 Dewalle Christel 1983 ASJ74 / A.D Pro-Pose 1h24:12.3 3:36.7

6 43 Bruchez Pierre 1985 Roux Sport Verbier / Team la T 1h24:43.7 4:08.1

7 69 Decoppet Jean-David 1977 1h25:12.3 4:36.7

8 142 Masset Gauthier 1990 1h25:25.3 4:49.7

9 63 Crettenand Cyril 1984 La Batoue 1h26:36.1 6:00.5

10 14 Bailly Gilles 1977 CA Moutier 1h26:46.2 6:10.6

11 83 Dumas Joël 1991 BCVS Mount Asic Team 1h27:03.9 6:28.3

12 25 Billiet Edgar 1993 1h29:05.4 8:29.8

13 573 Pollmann Louis 2001 1h29:43.0 9:07.4

14 90 Farquet Louis 1993 1h30:29.8 9:54.2

15 157 Mouthon Vincent 1996 Runners 1h31:10.4 10:34.8

16 118 Hurni Yannick 1990 1h31:15.8 10:40.2

17 61 Craviolini Jean-Christophe 1971 Virage Sport 1h31:34.2 10:58.6

18 219 Torello Viera Carlo 1978 GSD GENZIANELLA 1h31:45.3 11:09.7

19 7 Ançay Emmanuel 1972 Pellissier sport 1h31:54.8 11:19.2

20 144 Mauro Grégory 1995 Alcoolique Anonyme 1h32:00.8 11:25.2

21 166 Pahos Andreas 1983 Nnormal / Team décrochage 1h32:32.0 11:56.4

22 190 Roduit Blaise 1984 Les Trotteurs / Medsport 1h32:35.4 11:59.8

23 100 Freiholz Sylvain 1974 SC Vallée de Joux 1h33:48.5 13:12.9

24 204 Senn Bernhard 1976 NSK Thun / Swissleague Hike & 1h34:47.8 14:12.2

25 121 Isler Valentin 1989 1h35:16.4 14:40.8

26 42 Bruchez Joël 1988 Pellissier sport 1h35:44.8 15:09.2
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27 169 Perret Simon 1995 Pellissier sport 1h36:15.0 15:39.4

28 171 Pfammater David 1990 1h36:56.6 16:21.0

29 32 Bourdelle Rémi 1992 1h37:01.0 16:25.4

30 10 Anzenberger Gérard 1975 Virage Sport 1h37:16.5 16:40.9

31 225 Vidal Emile 1985 OLLON 1h37:28.7 16:53.1

32 205 Seriot Nicolas 1977 Swissquote Run 1h37:45.6 17:10.0

33 12 Aymon Stephane 1991 Inalpe2-0.ch 1h38:29.5 17:53.9

34 68 Deanoz Clément 1994 1h38:47.2 18:11.6

35 137 Luisier Jean-Grégoire 1991 1h39:32.6 18:57.0

36 160 Nendaz Florent 1996 CT Sports 1h39:36.1 19:00.5

37 70 Deillon Bertrand 1985 1h39:55.6 19:20.0

38 133 Lelievre Titouan 1993 1h40:15.3 19:39.7

39 56 Christin Jean-François 1969 CAF Léman / Les Vorosses 1h40:43.2 20:07.6

40 140 Magnin Raphaël 1993 Le coeur avant le chrono 1h40:55.6 20:20.0

41 207 Shannon Kevin 1985 1h41:11.1 20:35.5

42 134 Lonfat Michel 1968 www.plongeur.ch 1h41:19.9 20:44.3

43 151 Meyer Geoffrey 1995 TechFirm 1h41:33.3 20:57.7

44 91 Fauquex Nicolas 1986 ES Ayent 1h41:42.9 21:07.3

45 23 Besson Jean-Luc 1977 Vertical sports 1h41:53.7 21:18.1

46 114 Guerra Vigo Aurelio 1979 Les Gazelles 1h42:18.0 21:42.4

47 64 Crettex René 1968 SC Ravoire / Pellissier Sport 1h42:38.4 22:02.8

48 15 Barbe Raphaël 1988 1h43:37.1 23:01.5

49 185 Reynard Lionel 1988 1h44:10.6 23:35.0

50 570 Schuwey Mylène 1995 1h44:14.9 23:39.3

51 109 Giller David 1972 Pipe des Monts 1h44:25.5 23:49.9

52 149 Métrailler Fabien 1985 Chèvrement Sport 1h44:30.5 23:54.9

53 156 Morgagni Kevin 1990 1h44:41.6 24:06.0

54 139 Magnin Olivier 1975 1h45:08.1 24:32.5

55 74 Dévaud Laurent 1985 1h45:16.2 24:40.6

56 153 Michel Adrien 1990 1h45:18.6 24:43.0

57 16 Bardyn Alexander 1994 1h45:21.3 24:45.7

58 107 Genoud Valentin 1992 Le coeur avant le chrono 1h45:30.7 24:55.1

59 58 Cotter Benjamin 1992 Trail Noble Contrée 1h45:48.0 25:12.4

60 65 Crose Andris 1984 1h46:23.1 25:47.5

61 60 Crausaz Michaël 1990 Inter Club Valais / Cugini Ner 1h46:26.0 25:50.4

62 71 Délez Arnaud 1992 LookMontagne 1h46:30.9 25:55.3

63 213 Staub Vincent 1971 1h46:58.3 26:22.7

64 123 Jaquier Maxime 1994 1h46:59.5 26:23.9

65 40 Brodard Jean-François 1972 1h48:06.0 27:30.4

66 99 Fragnière Nicolas 1981 Lys'Alp 1h48:39.8 28:04.2

67 214 Tanner Philippe 1969 1h48:48.0 28:12.4

68 233 Weilenmann Felix 1973 triseeland.ch 1h49:05.5 28:29.9

69 194 Roy Alexandre 1982 YORC3NTER 1h49:14.6 28:39.0

70 77 Diacon Arnaud 1982 1h49:18.5 28:42.9

71 94 Fellay Maël 1997 TC Sierre 1h49:28.7 28:53.1

72 211 Simonet Philippe 1966 1h49:32.6 28:57.0

73 36 Bregy Valentin 1978 Barrhorn.ch 1h49:55.3 29:19.7

74 103 Gastaldi Amandine 1989 1h49:55.6 29:20.0
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75 41 Bruchez Gillian 1990 1h49:56.6 29:21.0

76 8 Antille Jérôme 1981 Team Lynx 1h50:19.5 29:43.9

77 206 Settembrini Fabien 1977 1h50:27.1 29:51.5

78 138 Mabillard Corinne 1989 Beeheidi 1h50:32.1 29:56.5

79 126 Kuonen Peter 1951 ESS Crans-Montana 1h50:36.4 30:00.8

80 197 Saillen Sandrine 1978 1h50:42.5 30:06.9

81 52 Champion Alain 1969 1h50:46.5 30:10.9

82 143 Mathieu Armin 1955 Scott 1h51:02.9 30:27.3

83 161 Neves Joao 1988 1h51:15.5 30:39.9

84 145 Mayoraz Alexandre 1986 Team La Luge 1h51:30.0 30:54.4

85 120 Isler Corinne 1966 Intesityworkout.ch 1h51:47.0 31:11.4

86 93 Favre Colin 2000 1h52:19.8 31:44.2

87 202 Schuwey Philippe 1969 1h52:21.1 31:45.5

88 22 Berthoud David 1971 1h52:40.5 32:04.9

89 76 Di Certo Justine 1987 1h52:47.2 32:11.6

90 24 Bille Raphaël 1973 1h52:54.3 32:18.7

91 229 Voutaz Fabrice 1988 La brasserie du Châble 1h53:12.3 32:36.7

92 571 Kone Tali 1988 1h53:19.8 32:44.2

93 167 Paley Mathieu 1995 Cspl 1h53:53.6 33:18.0

94 141 Marilley Pierre-Luc 1965 1h54:02.0 33:26.4

95 130 Leandro Nuno 1998 Ninjutsu Sion 1h54:10.9 33:35.3

96 184 Reymond Virginie 1988 Vertical sports 1h54:11.3 33:35.7

97 239 Zeller Corinne 1968 LSV Uetendorf 1h54:24.5 33:48.9

98 53 Chastellain Victoria 1975 1h54:35.7 34:00.1

99 115 Gygax Alain 1965 Virage Sport 1h54:46.2 34:10.6

100 193 Roux Blaise 1974 Medsport 1h54:48.1 34:12.5

101 174 Poncet Jean-michel 1957 1h55:04.7 34:29.1

102 196 Rudaz Sigismond 1969 1h55:08.9 34:33.3

103 98 Fourrier Erwan 1982 1h55:30.8 34:55.2

104 86 Emery Mathias 1984 CA Sierre 1h56:14.9 35:39.3

105 4 Almeida Rui 1980 1h56:45.3 36:09.7

106 218 Titolo Claudia 1966 INRUN 1h57:22.2 36:46.6

107 20 Bersier Hadrien 1998 1h57:23.6 36:48.0

108 158 Murcy Romain 1988 Kistag 1h57:43.3 37:07.7

109 87 Epiney Astrid 1965 1h58:12.2 37:36.6

110 188 Rigolet Steeve 1970 1h58:44.1 38:08.5

111 45 Bubloz Raphaël 1993 1h58:45.5 38:09.9

112 198 Samuel Gilles 1978 1h58:51.6 38:16.0

113 221 Tschopp Jean-Louis 1985 SC Curnaux 1h58:57.1 38:21.5

114 66 de Alessandri Andrea 1966 Polisportiva Sant'Orso Aosta 1h59:42.4 39:06.8

115 162 Oberson Pierre 1984 2h00:37.6 40:02.0

116 110 Giordano Alexandre 1988 2h01:03.9 40:28.3

117 210 Simonet Loïc 1993 2h01:18.5 40:42.9

118 35 Bregy Patrick 1974 Marathon Team Kriens 2h01:25.2 40:49.6

119 105 Genoud Jean François 1961 Triathlon Club Valais / CS 13 2h01:46.6 41:11.0

120 182 Rey Caroline 1991 2h02:22.5 41:46.9

121 236 Wicky Sarah 1979 2h02:24.1 41:48.5

122 231 Vuille Matthieu 1984 2h03:03.2 42:27.6
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123 125 Kolly Edmond 1957 CAS Moleson 2h03:19.4 42:43.8

124 235 Wicki Camille 1995 2h03:21.1 42:45.5

125 227 Voltolini David 1971 CA Vétroz 2h03:23.3 42:47.7

126 37 Briguet Claude 1961 Sevan 2h03:36.1 43:00.5

127 128 Lambert Antoine 1970 2h04:11.8 43:36.2

128 135 Lorini Christophe 1977 Zouzou 2h04:31.4 43:55.8

129 226 Vionnet Anne-Claude 1974 2h04:39.2 44:03.6

130 215 Tavel Vincent 1985 2h04:43.5 44:07.9

131 176 Portmann Elodie 1984 IG Group SA 2h04:45.1 44:09.5

132 117 Hess Nicolas 1993 2h04:46.5 44:10.9

133 1 Albasini Claude 1964 2h05:29.3 44:53.7

134 9 Antille Yoann 1997 TC Sierre 2h05:31.8 44:56.2

135 163 Oggier Nicolas 1979 Hérens 2h07:34.7 46:59.1

136 84 Duquesne Vincent 1978 Les ContrePieds 2h07:41.7 47:06.1

137 46 Buco Florian 1991 2h07:44.4 47:08.8

138 232 Wehr Matthias 1959 LC Duisburg 2h07:50.2 47:14.6

139 95 Ferreira Sergio 1976 Interima SA 2h07:53.4 47:17.8

140 200 Sbaï Natalie 1969 Medsport 2h08:45.4 48:09.8

141 189 Robyr Xavier 1969 2h08:47.4 48:11.8

142 19 Beeler Daniela 1969 2h08:57.2 48:21.6

143 212 Solioz Arnaud 1987 Autourdutrail 2h08:59.4 48:23.8

144 170 Perrin Piasenta Sophie 1983 2h11:43.4 51:07.8

145 79 Dubosson Fabien 1987 2h12:00.1 51:24.5

146 165 Pache Stéphane 1971 2h12:02.4 51:26.8

147 104 Geiger Gaston 1981 2h12:09.7 51:34.1

148 33 Bourguinet Damien 1981 2h12:15.0 51:39.4

149 230 Vuigner Matthias 1983 Chèvrement Sport / Team du Cot 2h12:22.1 51:46.5

150 38 Briguet Pierrot 1971 CS 13 Etoiles 2h12:29.3 51:53.7

151 209 Simmen Romane 2007 2h12:35.7 52:00.1

152 208 Simmen Jean-Luc 1974 2h12:37.7 52:02.1

153 92 Favrat Géraldine 1975 Wind Soles 2h12:46.0 52:10.4

154 108 Gex Pauline 2006 2h13:46.7 53:11.1

155 172 Pichler Steven 1995 2h14:33.3 53:57.7

156 85 Emery Claudine 1982 2h15:48.7 55:13.1

157 112 Gremaud Nathalie 1988 2h16:21.8 55:46.2

158 106 Genoud Thibault 2001 2h16:41.9 56:06.3

159 195 Rudaz Noémie 1988 Kevin Morgagni 2h16:43.4 56:07.8

160 216 Teixeira Tiago 1989 2h16:58.5 56:22.9

161 78 Dubois Florence 1976 Pellissier sport 2h17:02.9 56:27.3

162 31 Bouquet Christiane 1963 2h17:37.3 57:01.7

163 57 Cloux Sébastien 1983 2h17:39.7 57:04.1

164 88 Epiney Camille 1986 2h17:42.3 57:06.7

165 136 Lovis Bernard 1961 2h17:47.1 57:11.5

166 199 Santiago Hortensia 1966 Cop'Ains 2h18:05.7 57:30.1

167 243 Zulauff Gabriel 1980 2h18:06.6 57:31.0

168 228 Vouilloz Elise 2000 Fit + 2h18:09.0 57:33.4

169 127 Lacroix Laurence 1985 2h18:14.1 57:38.5

170 59 Cotting Nathalie 1972 Interima SA 2h18:15.3 57:39.7
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171 179 Rast Florence 1985 2h18:36.0 58:00.4

172 180 Rast Gautier 1986 2h18:38.0 58:02.4

173 44 Brüschweiler Roman 1975 ThurgoVia TrailFox / Team TaXi 2h18:44.8 58:09.2

174 89 Faivre Guillaume 1980 2h20:24.5 59:48.9

175 51 Carron Vanessa 1977 La Foulée Saillonintze / Team 2h20:26.7 59:51.1

176 62 Crettenand Bernard 1974 CVL 2h20:28.7 59:53.1

177 222 Van der Ree Maurits 1975 Solo 2h20:59.0 1h00:23.4

178 237 Widmer-Jean Nathalie 1986 2h23:29.6 1h02:54.0

179 201 Schmidt Florian 1994 Ninjutsu Sion 2h23:38.2 1h03:02.6

180 116 Heitz Pascal 1972 SC Lavey 2h23:46.1 1h03:10.5

181 242 Zufferey Thomas 1984 2h24:17.1 1h03:41.5

182 131 Léger Stève 1974 2h24:23.4 1h03:47.8

183 129 Lambert Enora 2006 2h24:28.9 1h03:53.3

184 3 Aliome Monika 1983 2h24:54.7 1h04:19.1

185 2 Aliome Alban 1978 2h24:56.6 1h04:21.0

186 67 de Joffrey Gilbert 1960 L'indispensable 2h25:44.8 1h05:09.2

187 73 Devanthéry Pierre-Emile 1962 T-R-T Monthey 2h25:51.0 1h05:15.4

188 82 Duc Regula 1960 2h26:39.5 1h06:03.9

189 28 Bodrito Yoann 1992 BernardGrappa 2h26:43.6 1h06:08.0

190 187 Rigolet Elisa 1997 2h26:46.0 1h06:10.4

191 186 Ribeiro Michael 1985 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 2h28:23.6 1h07:48.0

192 152 Mezö Annouk 1981 CCRunning 2h28:32.1 1h07:56.5

193 177 Querry Yannick 1974 2h28:35.2 1h07:59.6

194 132 Lehmann Romaine 1979 2h29:46.9 1h09:11.3

195 11 Arnould Alice 1983 2h29:52.0 1h09:16.4

196 55 Chollet Pascal 1986 Team La Capite 2h32:40.5 1h12:04.9

197 217 Theytaz Jean-Marc 1984 2h32:45.2 1h12:09.6

198 21 Berthod Grégoire 1974 2h33:08.6 1h12:33.0

199 203 Seiler Sigrid 1967 2h33:42.5 1h13:06.9

200 29 Borloz Romuald 1978 2h34:43.7 1h14:08.1

201 49 Burcher Laurent 1956 Pellissier sport 2h35:52.8 1h15:17.2

202 17 Barras-Torres Véronique 1963 2h35:57.3 1h15:21.7

203 146 Mentré Cindy 1985 2h36:06.8 1h15:31.2

204 178 Rapenne Julie 1980 2h37:04.9 1h16:29.3

205 150 Meyer Cindy 1979 2h37:35.8 1h17:00.2

206 124 Jeanneret-Grosjean Claude 1955 smrun 2h37:52.6 1h17:17.0

207 5 Amort Alessandro 1979 No Pain No Gain 2h38:26.8 1h17:51.2

208 39 Brinon Christophe 1983 2h39:07.3 1h18:31.7

209 26 Bocchino Nicolas 1999 2h39:11.3 1h18:35.7

210 102 Gabbarini Paolo 1965 Pépé Traileur 2h40:07.2 1h19:31.6

211 155 Monnet Floriane 1985 2h40:19.2 1h19:43.6

212 122 Iunker Janine 1965 SC Lavey 2h40:57.9 1h20:22.3

213 6 Amort Josuah 2005 2h44:23.2 1h23:47.6

214 572 Fournier Tobie 1975 2h45:46.1 1h25:10.5

215 164 Orsat Stacey 1974 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 2h46:52.1 1h26:16.5

216 191 Rohrer Denis 1953 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 2h48:38.3 1h28:02.7

217 101 Fromaget Marie-Laure 1984 2h50:11.7 1h29:36.1

218 30 Bouduban Sarah 1985 2h52:05.4 1h31:29.8
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219 81 Duc Laurence 1972 2h52:27.8 1h31:52.2

220 27 Bodart Véronique 1973 Run2trail Belgique 2h58:33.2 1h37:57.6

221 119 Imobersteg Stéphanie 1984 2h58:36.8 1h38:01.2

222 148 Métrailler Cédric 1982 2h58:44.8 1h38:09.2

223 175 Pont Michaël 1984 2h58:48.4 1h38:12.8

224 168 Pellegrino Maxime 1991 Intersport Sierre 2h59:21.9 1h38:46.3

225 173 Pillet Lauriane 1993 Projo / Loutres 3h03:26.4 1h42:50.8

226 80 Duc Alexandre 1971 3h03:31.3 1h42:55.7

227 147 Mestrinho Antonio 1976 Léman trail 3h18:36.2 1h58:00.6

228 72 Despland Michaël 1983 3h22:42.0 2h02:06.4

229 234 Werlen Tanya 1986 3h23:00.5 2h02:24.9

230 181 Raynaud Antoine 1981 3h31:17.5 2h10:41.9

  Non classés  

Absents (15)

18 Bärtschi Beatrice 1965 Adelboden

34 Bouvier Patrick 1967

48 Bunert Jörg 1954

50 Carron Delphine 1977

97 Fichet Romain 1983

111 Glur Graziella 1970 Interima SA

113 Gross-Barras Rafaèle 1976

154 Mommer Baptiste 1990 SAS / Swiss Safe Collect

183 Rey Michaël 1983 Compressport / Medsport

192 Rosa Filipe 1992

220 Toussaint Christophe 1979 Trail du Hérou / Wolfpack

223 Van Kampen Peter 1964 T-R-T Monthey / Tequila Slamme

224 Van Trappen Pieter 1987

238 Zanini Elodie 1980 Triathlon Club Valais

241 Zufferey Mathieu 2002

Abandons (2)

54 Chevallay Gilles 1962 CAF Léman / Les Vorosses

240 Zufferey Amandine 1986

 (DNS : Absent, DNF : Abandon, DSQ : Disqualifié, NPS : Interdiction de départ)
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  Promo F  

1 343 Gex Thiméa 2007 ATRV 52:18.8

2 331 Emery Eryne 2009 Académie Trail Running Valais 52:35.5 16.7

3 365 Luyet Chloé 2009 CA Vétroz 55:43.5 3:24.7

4 305 Berclaz Sérine 2011 1h06:15.8 13:57.0

5 408 Theler Faustine 2014 1h08:17.8 15:59.0

6 316 Cartiaux Zoé 2011 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 1h17:13.9 24:55.1

  Promo G  

1 323 Crettaz Jordan 2009 ATRV 42:45.7

2 384 Produit Baptiste 2007 ATRV 46:09.5 3:23.8

3 340 Gay Kevan 2008 SC Bex 46:16.2 3:30.5

4 301 Amacker Joël 2011 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 46:52.9 4:07.2

5 376 Neurohr Louis 2014 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 46:54.2 4:08.5

6 373 Monnet Paul 2008 CA Sierre 51:10.2 8:24.5

7 409 Theler Zacharie 2010 52:25.0 9:39.3

8 398 Scherzinger Mathis 2007 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 54:17.7 11:32.0

9 304 Berclaz Samael 2013 56:32.4 13:46.7

10 315 Cartiaux Hugo 2013 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin / Ski T 1h05:34.3 22:48.6

  Dames Juniores / Juniorinnen  

1 348 Grand Hélène 2004 Scarpa Karpos swiss Trail yout 55:20.7

  Hommes Juniors / Junioren  

1 362 Lang Baptiste 2005 BCVS Mount Asic Team 36:49.6

2 344 Gex-Fabry Candide 2004 CA Sierre 46:30.6 9:41.0

3 324 Crocquet Thomas 2004 48:28.5 11:38.9

4 332 Favre Maël 2004 56:23.3 19:33.7

  Dames / Damen  

1 371 Mathys Maude 1987 39:20.3

2 308 Bocchino Laura 2002 Salomon CH 40:51.1 1:30.8

3 306 Berrut Marjorie 2001 SG St-Maurice 43:30.1 4:09.8

4 396 Roux Sarah 1986 46:51.5 7:31.2

5 600 Antonelli Jennifer 1984 49:05.4 9:45.1

6 357 Iratzoquy Marie-Charlotte 2000 49:38.4 10:18.1

7 361 Lambiel Joséphine 1991 CA Vétroz 50:29.0 11:08.7

8 358 Jacquemet Laetitia 1986 50:37.0 11:16.7

9 425 Dreyer Camilla 1990 51:46.7 12:26.4
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10 347 Gonus Vanina 2002 AZ Sports 58:07.0 18:46.7

11 394 Rossier Audrey 2003 58:28.8 19:08.5

12 395 Rouiller Léa 2000 58:57.7 19:37.4

13 307 Berthaud Marine 2001 59:37.9 20:17.6

14 354 Ibanez Laurène 1994 Movea 59:40.5 20:20.2

15 367 Macheret Jessica 1985 1h00:23.7 21:03.4

16 329 Diserens Camille 1996 1h01:55.6 22:35.3

17 378 Oberson Elsa 1998 1h02:25.2 23:04.9

18 377 Noger-Angéloz Christelle 1984 1h03:33.7 24:13.4

19 333 Favre Sophie 1988 1h06:09.5 26:49.2

20 419 Zappellaz Nancy 1989 1h20:44.7 41:24.4

  Dames 1 / Damen 1  

1 345 Gobiet Mélanie 1981 45:27.7

2 309 Bonvin Sarah 1982 Ascension du Christ-Roi 1h00:07.2 14:39.5

3 417 Wolf Nathalie 1982 1h02:29.1 17:01.4

4 401 Scholtes Isabelle 1974 1h06:11.9 20:44.2

5 355 Ilaria Torello Viera 1976 1h06:12.1 20:44.4

6 366 Lyakupi Lalao  Nour 1975 Fitness Eden 1h12:01.3 26:33.6

  Dames 2 / Damen 2  

1 426 Zurbrugg Edith 1972 49:18.4

2 404 Silva Carmo 1972 Pellissier sport / Les Trotteu 52:06.1 2:47.7

3 389 Ribeiro Cristina 1971 CCRunning 54:27.5 5:09.1

4 410 Theytaz Christine 1971 58:06.2 8:47.8

5 310 Borgeaud Murielle 1973 Le Gang 1h05:24.3 16:05.9

  Dames 3 / Damen 3  

1 418 Wullschleger Catherine 1956 58:40.8

2 392 Rithner Evelyne 1963 58:49.6 8.8

3 311 Bouverat Myriam 1959 59:38.7 57.9

4 313 Bussard Brigitte 1958 LSVO 1h03:23.7 4:42.9

5 405 Tapparel Mariette 1961 1h12:00.8 13:20.0

  Dames 4 / Damen 4  

1 427 Oester Doris 1952 54:02.2

2 400 Schibli Gaby 1953 1h08:08.6 14:06.4

  Hommes Elites / Herren Elite  

1 330 Drion Maximilien 1997 BCVS Mount Asic Team 33:51.5
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2 380 Pellouchoud Maxime 2003 BCVS Mount Asic Team 36:19.7 2:28.2

3 383 Pitteloud Fabien 1985 37:15.0 3:23.5

4 423 Besse Pierre-Etienne 1987 39:40.8 5:49.3

5 414 Vial Thibaud 1986 40:55.7 7:04.2

6 326 Dayer Romain 1993 41:28.7 7:37.2

7 364 Laurençon Clément 2003 41:42.2 7:50.7

8 334 Favre Vincent 1988 Isérables 45:30.2 11:38.7

9 320 Corminboeuf Achille 1996 46:04.2 12:12.7

10 360 Kuonen Julien 1985 46:04.7 12:13.2

11 393 Robyr David 1996 46:07.8 12:16.3

12 312 Bühlmann Demian 1990 46:58.2 13:06.7

13 353 Holzer Simon 1996 48:46.8 14:55.3

14 387 Rey Guillaume 1989 51:43.8 17:52.3

15 375 Muller Gaëtan 1989 52:27.5 18:36.0

16 314 Bussien Gaël 1984 53:12.1 19:20.6

17 388 Rey Valentin 1991 Ultra Simple / MOVEA 55:22.4 21:30.9

18 422 Zufferey Romain 1988 Ultra pire simple / VR|96 1h02:20.1 28:28.6

19 322 Cottet Sébastien 1986 1h03:34.2 29:42.7

20 338 Garcia Daniel 1985 1h05:31.2 31:39.7

21 406 Tazlari Martin 1992 Hawo 1h20:45.2 46:53.7

22 337 Fichot Matthieu 1987 Kistag 1h43:07.1 1h09:15.6

  Vétérans 1 / Veteran 1  

1 351 Heynen Guido 1978 SV Ausserberg / 13 Etoiles 40:33.3

2 385 Rapillard Laurent 1977 SFG Conthey 42:41.0 2:07.7

3 327 Degrada Xavier 1974 CA Dents-du-Midii 44:18.7 3:45.4

4 369 Mathieu Michaël 1982 Stade Genève 45:34.1 5:00.8

5 342 Gex Alexandre 1977 Limace volante 50:11.3 9:38.0

6 370 Mathys Jean-Marc 1982 50:19.1 9:45.8

7 303 Baechler Frédéric 1976 CAS Mont Rose 52:02.5 11:29.2

8 318 Caviezel Manolo 1975 Guillaume 52:03.2 11:29.9

9 382 Perret Alexandre 1977 54:10.0 13:36.7

10 341 Gay Stéphane 1978 SC Bex 54:40.1 14:06.8

11 328 Delaloye Ludovic 1980 54:58.3 14:25.0

12 416 Vuilloud Michel 1983 55:54.2 15:20.9

13 350 Hefhaf Johann 1981 57:08.7 16:35.4

14 372 Mestre Rui 1976 57:10.5 16:37.2

15 319 Cordonier Jérôme 1979 1h00:26.6 19:53.3

16 346 Godart Frédéric 1978 1h09:19.4 28:46.1

  Vétérans 2 / Veteran 2  

1 336 Ferreira José 1973 41:45.4

2 335 Felley Jean-Yves 1971 CS 13 Etoiles 42:18.6 33.2

3 390 Ribeiro Rui 1971 L’ascension du Christ-Roi 44:30.3 2:44.9
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4 402 Schüpbach Laurent 1970 45:45.3 3:59.9

5 321 Cotter Michel 1967 45:55.2 4:09.8

6 325 Czarnowski Piotr 1973 52:51.5 11:06.1

7 349 Guérin Jean-Paul 1970 55:15.3 13:29.9

8 407 Tcheau Alain 1969 56:44.9 14:59.5

9 368 Mathey Tim 1973 FC Hertha Rheidt 59:42.1 17:56.7

10 352 Hildbrand Benno 1964 1h06:48.8 25:03.4

11 363 Larose Martin 1972 1h12:40.7 30:55.3

  Vétérans 3 / Veteran 3  

1 302 Amoudruz René 1957 Team Socquet Sports 45:07.5

2 424 Avrantes José 1955 52:06.9 6:59.4

3 412 Tufarolo Giovanni 1959 Fitness Eden 53:02.7 7:55.2

4 391 Riche Denis 1961 atacc Alès (France) 53:44.9 8:37.4

5 411 Thurre Patrice 1960 SC Ravoire 54:45.6 9:38.1

6 359 Johnson Simon 1961 1h02:54.5 17:47.0

7 379 Patient Chris 1960 1h08:43.5 23:36.0

  Vétérans 4 / Veteran 4  

1 403 Short Mike 1948 RMI Horwich Harriers 50:38.7

2 399 Schibli Armin 1946 LSVO 58:51.3 8:12.6

3 374 Moos Firmin 1953 CA Sierre 1h02:52.9 12:14.2

  Vétérans 5 / Veteran 5  

1 397 Schena Dino 1939 T-R-T Monthey 1h06:35.8

2 381 Perren Ulysse 1943 1h07:23.6 47.8

  Nordic Walking Dames  

1 493 François Amandine 1982 Team FF 50:50.5

2 487 Elsener Eline 2012 57:42.7 6:52.2

3 529 Perruchoud Sophie 1984 58:14.0 7:23.5

4 546 Schefer Tiffany 2011 59:53.7 9:03.2

5 522 Monnet-Seignol Dominique 1969 CA Sierre 1h01:57.0 11:06.5

6 557 Vuilloud Alyssa 2011 SG St-Maurice 1h02:35.6 11:45.1

7 547 Schwarz Anja 1986 1h02:56.4 12:05.9

8 539 Robyr Jaques Mélanie 1980 1h04:55.0 14:04.5

9 526 Perruchoud Cyrielle 2015 CA Sierre 1h06:41.0 15:50.5

10 495 Galova Andrea 1985 CA Sierre 1h07:11.3 16:20.8

11 516 Mayencourt Céline 1974 1h07:15.1 16:24.6

12 476 Debons Esther 1978 CA Sion 1h07:34.8 16:44.3

13 534 Racine Mauris Sibylle 1977 1h07:47.0 16:56.5
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14 551 Tetard Olga 1974 1h08:20.3 17:29.8

15 523 Moret Line 1997 1h08:59.6 18:09.1

16 458 Beney Jennifer 1996 1h09:42.2 18:51.7

17 498 Giordano Ludivine 1991 1h10:05.1 19:14.6

18 457 Baechler Barbara 1984 1h10:52.5 20:02.0

19 489 Emmenegger Carol 1974 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 1h11:01.4 20:10.9

20 555 Vollet Marylene 1977 1h11:18.8 20:28.3

21 553 Varonier Nadia 1973 Jeizibärg-Lauf 1h12:05.3 21:14.8

22 528 Perruchoud Lise 2010 1h12:05.7 21:15.2

23 509 Lambert Maïwenn 2008 1h12:06.1 21:15.6

24 454 Anzenberger Léane 2009 La Team Bibiche !!! 1h12:08.3 21:17.8

25 519 Melfi Palina 1978 1h12:13.1 21:22.6

26 506 Knubel Carine 1974 1h12:14.8 21:24.3

27 462 Bornet Daniela 1999 1h13:15.6 22:25.1

28 479 Doumas Lindsay 1997 1h13:16.3 22:25.8

29 556 Vouardoux Célia 1997 1h13:27.6 22:37.1

30 494 Gaillard Marie 1992 1h13:34.3 22:43.8

31 500 Héritier Aude 1983 1h13:35.5 22:45.0

32 541 Ryser Valérie 1973 1h15:19.5 24:29.0

33 548 Sewer Christelle 1998 1h15:34.5 24:44.0

34 455 Aymon Marie 1998 1h15:39.3 24:48.8

35 482 Dubuis Sophie 1965 CS 13 Etoiles 1h16:23.5 25:33.0

36 543 Salamin Marie 2007 Virage Sport / Fan club Elise 1h16:35.8 25:45.3

37 461 Bonvin Viviane 1981 1h17:48.2 26:57.7

38 459 Bétrisey Xenia 1955 1h18:06.5 27:16.0

39 558 Wehren Caroline 1985 1h18:23.0 27:32.5

40 511 Lathion Manon 1996 1h18:23.4 27:32.9

41 453 Antille Joëlle 1985 AZ Sports 1h19:28.4 28:37.9

42 515 Marrel Stéphanie 1978 1h19:33.5 28:43.0

43 561 Zufferey Claudia 1978 1h20:04.3 29:13.8

44 452 Anselin Robyr Annick 1970 1h20:12.5 29:22.0

45 512 Le Verger Anne-Cécile 1980 Les Roses de la Dérupe 1h21:44.8 30:54.3

46 471 Comparelli Mélanie 1979 Les Roses de la Dérupe 1h21:45.3 30:54.8

47 513 Luther Fabienne 1973 1h21:45.9 30:55.4

48 518 Mayoraz Sophie 1992 1h23:19.3 32:28.8

49 477 Deschenaux Virginie 1986 1h26:14.4 35:23.9

50 524 Pape Ophélie 1994 1h28:39.1 37:48.6

51 554 Vermeille Noémie 1992 1h28:39.6 37:49.1

52 480 Dovat Joëlle 1978 1h28:50.9 38:00.4

53 538 Rieille Véronique 1964 1h30:34.4 39:43.9

54 550 Susset Clara 1991 1h36:23.8 45:33.3

55 540 Rouvinet Clémence 1990 1h36:29.8 45:39.3

56 508 Lambert Clotilde 1974 1h40:16.5 49:26.0

57 499 Gotti Linda 1989 1h44:32.6 53:42.1

58 535 Rasga Lara 1988 1h44:32.9 53:42.4

59 485 Dussex Silvestri Valérie 1973 1h49:24.2 58:33.7

60 466 Brunner Marion 1991 2h27:57.1 1h37:06.6

60 456 Bachmann Dominique 1960 2h27:57.1 1h37:06.6
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  Nordic Walking Hommes  

1 483 Duc Julien 1979 46:31.3

2 520 Millius Marty 1991 AZ Sports 50:55.8 4:24.5

3 469 Buchard Vincent 1977 Team FF 50:59.9 4:28.6

4 536 Rey Pierre-Alain 1963 51:18.7 4:47.4

5 532 Piccin Steeve 1984 Team TECSA 52:57.6 6:26.3

6 545 Schefer Alexis 2013 55:15.0 8:43.7

7 420 Zeller Peter 1965 LSV Uetendorf 56:44.1 10:12.8

8 474 Crittin Andy 1995 57:36.1 11:04.8

9 488 Elsener Samuel 1977 57:42.7 11:11.4

10 504 Jaccoud Christophe 1971 Famille et cie 58:12.2 11:40.9

11 527 Perruchoud Joachim 2012 CA Sierre 58:13.4 11:42.1

12 451 Adamczyk Arthur 1990 58:15.6 11:44.3

13 503 Hitter Swen 2006 Virage Sport / Fan club Elise 58:50.8 12:19.5

14 542 Salamin Eric 2012 Virage Sport / Fan club Elise 58:51.6 12:20.3

15 501 Hitter Maé 2009 Virage Sport / Fan club Elise 59:31.4 13:00.1

16 544 Salamin Max 2009 Virage Sport / Fan club Elise 59:31.7 13:00.4

17 481 Dubuis Olivier 1967 CS 13 Etoiles 1h00:24.5 13:53.2

18 460 Boillat Michel 1983 1h00:38.1 14:06.8

19 525 Perruchoud Adrien 1982 1h01:15.0 14:43.7

20 531 Pezzuto Pellegrino 1973 1h03:25.2 16:53.9

21 505 Jaques Yvan 1981 1h05:22.5 18:51.2

22 478 Dias Mickael 2000 1h05:56.5 19:25.2

23 475 Dayer Léonard 1989 1h06:16.2 19:44.9

24 559 Wullschleger Raphael 1990 1h06:39.2 20:07.9

25 530 Perruchoud Vincent 1982 1h06:41.6 20:10.3

26 510 Lambert Zacharie 2012 1h08:02.9 21:31.6

27 521 Mondain Guillaume 1977 1h08:17.5 21:46.2

28 463 Bridy Mario 1955 Ovronnaz-Rambert 1h08:18.7 21:47.4

29 517 Mayencourt Jean-Marc 1974 1h08:22.7 21:51.4

30 484 Dupont Cyril 1985 un T ou un D 1h10:15.8 23:44.5

31 413 Varonier Viktor 1968 SC Jeizinen 1h12:04.8 25:33.5

32 514 Maret Sébastien 1980 1h12:47.8 26:16.5

33 491 Fontanille Jean-Pierre 1951 Nuits ST Georges 1h13:09.9 26:38.6

34 492 Forte Lorenzo 1992 1h13:33.9 27:02.6

35 496 Genoud Jean-Marc 1973 1h13:35.2 27:03.9

36 507 Knubel Thomas 1969 1h14:29.4 27:58.1

37 497 Gingreau Christophe 1977 1h14:29.9 27:58.6

38 560 Zajac Pierre-Louis 1953 1h14:36.9 28:05.6

39 486 Duvallet Christophe 1969 1h15:20.0 28:48.7

40 549 Siggen Bastien 1986 1h17:48.6 31:17.3

41 537 Rieille Eric 1968 1h18:56.5 32:25.2

42 502 Hitter Patrick 1980 1h19:02.8 32:31.5

43 473 Crelier Simon 1963 PCV 1h19:10.3 32:39.0

44 464 Brumann Jack 2015 1h24:56.2 38:24.9

45 465 Brumann Mathias 1985 1h24:56.6 38:25.3

46 472 Comtesse Dave 1976 1h28:48.8 42:17.5

47 533 Pochon Maurice 1961 2h27:57.1 1h41:25.8
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47 467 Brunner Quentin 1996 2h27:57.1 1h41:25.8

49 470 Bushnell Andrew 1943 2h40:35.4 1h54:04.1

  Vercorun by Twist'Air  

1 474 Crittin Andy 1995 57:36.1

2 395 Rouiller Léa 2000 58:57.7 1:21.6

3 525 Perruchoud Adrien 1982 1h01:15.0 3:38.9

4 475 Dayer Léonard 1989 1h06:16.2 8:40.1

5 510 Lambert Zacharie 2012 1h08:02.9 10:26.8

6 523 Moret Line 1997 1h08:59.6 11:23.5

7 548 Sewer Christelle 1998 1h15:34.5 17:58.4

8 473 Crelier Simon 1963 PCV 1h19:10.3 21:34.2

  Coureuses / Läuferinnen  

1 371 Mathys Maude 1987 39:20.3

2 308 Bocchino Laura 2002 Salomon CH 40:51.1 1:30.8

3 306 Berrut Marjorie 2001 SG St-Maurice 43:30.1 4:09.8

4 345 Gobiet Mélanie 1981 45:27.7 6:07.4

5 396 Roux Sarah 1986 46:51.5 7:31.2

6 600 Antonelli Jennifer 1984 49:05.4 9:45.1

7 426 Zurbrugg Edith 1972 49:18.4 9:58.1

8 357 Iratzoquy Marie-Charlotte 2000 49:38.4 10:18.1

9 361 Lambiel Joséphine 1991 CA Vétroz 50:29.0 11:08.7

10 358 Jacquemet Laetitia 1986 50:37.0 11:16.7

11 425 Dreyer Camilla 1990 51:46.7 12:26.4

12 404 Silva Carmo 1972 Pellissier sport / Les Trotteu 52:06.1 12:45.8

13 343 Gex Thiméa 2007 ATRV 52:18.8 12:58.5

14 331 Emery Eryne 2009 Académie Trail Running Valais 52:35.5 13:15.2

15 427 Oester Doris 1952 54:02.2 14:41.9

16 389 Ribeiro Cristina 1971 CCRunning 54:27.5 15:07.2

17 348 Grand Hélène 2004 Scarpa Karpos swiss Trail yout 55:20.7 16:00.4

18 365 Luyet Chloé 2009 CA Vétroz 55:43.5 16:23.2

19 410 Theytaz Christine 1971 58:06.2 18:45.9

20 347 Gonus Vanina 2002 AZ Sports 58:07.0 18:46.7

21 394 Rossier Audrey 2003 58:28.8 19:08.5

22 418 Wullschleger Catherine 1956 58:40.8 19:20.5

23 392 Rithner Evelyne 1963 58:49.6 19:29.3

24 395 Rouiller Léa 2000 58:57.7 19:37.4

25 307 Berthaud Marine 2001 59:37.9 20:17.6

26 311 Bouverat Myriam 1959 59:38.7 20:18.4

27 354 Ibanez Laurène 1994 Movea 59:40.5 20:20.2

28 309 Bonvin Sarah 1982 Ascension du Christ-Roi 1h00:07.2 20:46.9

29 367 Macheret Jessica 1985 1h00:23.7 21:03.4

30 329 Diserens Camille 1996 1h01:55.6 22:35.3
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31 378 Oberson Elsa 1998 1h02:25.2 23:04.9

32 417 Wolf Nathalie 1982 1h02:29.1 23:08.8

33 313 Bussard Brigitte 1958 LSVO 1h03:23.7 24:03.4

34 377 Noger-Angéloz Christelle 1984 1h03:33.7 24:13.4

35 310 Borgeaud Murielle 1973 Le Gang 1h05:24.3 26:04.0

36 333 Favre Sophie 1988 1h06:09.5 26:49.2

37 401 Scholtes Isabelle 1974 1h06:11.9 26:51.6

38 355 Ilaria Torello Viera 1976 1h06:12.1 26:51.8

39 305 Berclaz Sérine 2011 1h06:15.8 26:55.5

40 400 Schibli Gaby 1953 1h08:08.6 28:48.3

41 408 Theler Faustine 2014 1h08:17.8 28:57.5

42 405 Tapparel Mariette 1961 1h12:00.8 32:40.5

43 366 Lyakupi Lalao  Nour 1975 Fitness Eden 1h12:01.3 32:41.0

44 316 Cartiaux Zoé 2011 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 1h17:13.9 37:53.6

45 419 Zappellaz Nancy 1989 1h20:44.7 41:24.4

  Scratch Coureurs / Läufer  

1 330 Drion Maximilien 1997 BCVS Mount Asic Team 33:51.5

2 380 Pellouchoud Maxime 2003 BCVS Mount Asic Team 36:19.7 2:28.2

3 362 Lang Baptiste 2005 BCVS Mount Asic Team 36:49.6 2:58.1

4 383 Pitteloud Fabien 1985 37:15.0 3:23.5

5 371 Mathys Maude 1987 39:20.3 5:28.8

6 423 Besse Pierre-Etienne 1987 39:40.8 5:49.3

7 351 Heynen Guido 1978 SV Ausserberg / 13 Etoiles 40:33.3 6:41.8

8 308 Bocchino Laura 2002 Salomon CH 40:51.1 6:59.6

9 414 Vial Thibaud 1986 40:55.7 7:04.2

10 326 Dayer Romain 1993 41:28.7 7:37.2

11 364 Laurençon Clément 2003 41:42.2 7:50.7

12 336 Ferreira José 1973 41:45.4 7:53.9

13 335 Felley Jean-Yves 1971 CS 13 Etoiles 42:18.6 8:27.1

14 385 Rapillard Laurent 1977 SFG Conthey 42:41.0 8:49.5

15 323 Crettaz Jordan 2009 ATRV 42:45.7 8:54.2

16 306 Berrut Marjorie 2001 SG St-Maurice 43:30.1 9:38.6

17 327 Degrada Xavier 1974 CA Dents-du-Midii 44:18.7 10:27.2

18 390 Ribeiro Rui 1971 L’ascension du Christ-Roi 44:30.3 10:38.8

19 302 Amoudruz René 1957 Team Socquet Sports 45:07.5 11:16.0

20 345 Gobiet Mélanie 1981 45:27.7 11:36.2

21 334 Favre Vincent 1988 Isérables 45:30.2 11:38.7

22 369 Mathieu Michaël 1982 Stade Genève 45:34.1 11:42.6

23 402 Schüpbach Laurent 1970 45:45.3 11:53.8

24 321 Cotter Michel 1967 45:55.2 12:03.7

25 320 Corminboeuf Achille 1996 46:04.2 12:12.7

26 360 Kuonen Julien 1985 46:04.7 12:13.2

27 393 Robyr David 1996 46:07.8 12:16.3

28 384 Produit Baptiste 2007 ATRV 46:09.5 12:18.0

29 340 Gay Kevan 2008 SC Bex 46:16.2 12:24.7
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30 344 Gex-Fabry Candide 2004 CA Sierre 46:30.6 12:39.1

31 396 Roux Sarah 1986 46:51.5 13:00.0

32 301 Amacker Joël 2011 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 46:52.9 13:01.4

33 376 Neurohr Louis 2014 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 46:54.2 13:02.7

34 312 Bühlmann Demian 1990 46:58.2 13:06.7

35 324 Crocquet Thomas 2004 48:28.5 14:37.0

36 353 Holzer Simon 1996 48:46.8 14:55.3

37 600 Antonelli Jennifer 1984 49:05.4 15:13.9

38 426 Zurbrugg Edith 1972 49:18.4 15:26.9

39 357 Iratzoquy Marie-Charlotte 2000 49:38.4 15:46.9

40 342 Gex Alexandre 1977 Limace volante 50:11.3 16:19.8

41 370 Mathys Jean-Marc 1982 50:19.1 16:27.6

42 361 Lambiel Joséphine 1991 CA Vétroz 50:29.0 16:37.5

43 358 Jacquemet Laetitia 1986 50:37.0 16:45.5

44 403 Short Mike 1948 RMI Horwich Harriers 50:38.7 16:47.2

45 373 Monnet Paul 2008 CA Sierre 51:10.2 17:18.7

46 387 Rey Guillaume 1989 51:43.8 17:52.3

47 425 Dreyer Camilla 1990 51:46.7 17:55.2

48 303 Baechler Frédéric 1976 CAS Mont Rose 52:02.5 18:11.0

49 318 Caviezel Manolo 1975 Guillaume 52:03.2 18:11.7

50 404 Silva Carmo 1972 Pellissier sport / Les Trotteu 52:06.1 18:14.6

51 424 Avrantes José 1955 52:06.9 18:15.4

52 343 Gex Thiméa 2007 ATRV 52:18.8 18:27.3

53 409 Theler Zacharie 2010 52:25.0 18:33.5

54 375 Muller Gaëtan 1989 52:27.5 18:36.0

55 331 Emery Eryne 2009 Académie Trail Running Valais 52:35.5 18:44.0

56 325 Czarnowski Piotr 1973 52:51.5 19:00.0

57 412 Tufarolo Giovanni 1959 Fitness Eden 53:02.7 19:11.2

58 314 Bussien Gaël 1984 53:12.1 19:20.6

59 391 Riche Denis 1961 atacc Alès (France) 53:44.9 19:53.4

60 427 Oester Doris 1952 54:02.2 20:10.7

61 382 Perret Alexandre 1977 54:10.0 20:18.5

62 398 Scherzinger Mathis 2007 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 54:17.7 20:26.2

63 389 Ribeiro Cristina 1971 CCRunning 54:27.5 20:36.0

64 341 Gay Stéphane 1978 SC Bex 54:40.1 20:48.6

65 411 Thurre Patrice 1960 SC Ravoire 54:45.6 20:54.1

66 328 Delaloye Ludovic 1980 54:58.3 21:06.8

67 349 Guérin Jean-Paul 1970 55:15.3 21:23.8

68 348 Grand Hélène 2004 Scarpa Karpos swiss Trail yout 55:20.7 21:29.2

69 388 Rey Valentin 1991 Ultra Simple / MOVEA 55:22.4 21:30.9

70 365 Luyet Chloé 2009 CA Vétroz 55:43.5 21:52.0

71 416 Vuilloud Michel 1983 55:54.2 22:02.7

72 332 Favre Maël 2004 56:23.3 22:31.8

73 304 Berclaz Samael 2013 56:32.4 22:40.9

74 407 Tcheau Alain 1969 56:44.9 22:53.4

75 350 Hefhaf Johann 1981 57:08.7 23:17.2

76 372 Mestre Rui 1976 57:10.5 23:19.0

77 410 Theytaz Christine 1971 58:06.2 24:14.7
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78 347 Gonus Vanina 2002 AZ Sports 58:07.0 24:15.5

79 394 Rossier Audrey 2003 58:28.8 24:37.3

80 418 Wullschleger Catherine 1956 58:40.8 24:49.3

81 392 Rithner Evelyne 1963 58:49.6 24:58.1

82 399 Schibli Armin 1946 LSVO 58:51.3 24:59.8

83 395 Rouiller Léa 2000 58:57.7 25:06.2

84 307 Berthaud Marine 2001 59:37.9 25:46.4

85 311 Bouverat Myriam 1959 59:38.7 25:47.2

86 354 Ibanez Laurène 1994 Movea 59:40.5 25:49.0

87 368 Mathey Tim 1973 FC Hertha Rheidt 59:42.1 25:50.6

88 309 Bonvin Sarah 1982 Ascension du Christ-Roi 1h00:07.2 26:15.7

89 367 Macheret Jessica 1985 1h00:23.7 26:32.2

90 319 Cordonier Jérôme 1979 1h00:26.6 26:35.1

91 329 Diserens Camille 1996 1h01:55.6 28:04.1

92 422 Zufferey Romain 1988 Ultra pire simple / VR|96 1h02:20.1 28:28.6

93 378 Oberson Elsa 1998 1h02:25.2 28:33.7

94 417 Wolf Nathalie 1982 1h02:29.1 28:37.6

95 374 Moos Firmin 1953 CA Sierre 1h02:52.9 29:01.4

96 359 Johnson Simon 1961 1h02:54.5 29:03.0

97 313 Bussard Brigitte 1958 LSVO 1h03:23.7 29:32.2

98 377 Noger-Angéloz Christelle 1984 1h03:33.7 29:42.2

99 322 Cottet Sébastien 1986 1h03:34.2 29:42.7

100 310 Borgeaud Murielle 1973 Le Gang 1h05:24.3 31:32.8

101 338 Garcia Daniel 1985 1h05:31.2 31:39.7

102 315 Cartiaux Hugo 2013 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin / Ski T 1h05:34.3 31:42.8

103 333 Favre Sophie 1988 1h06:09.5 32:18.0

104 401 Scholtes Isabelle 1974 1h06:11.9 32:20.4

105 355 Ilaria Torello Viera 1976 1h06:12.1 32:20.6

106 305 Berclaz Sérine 2011 1h06:15.8 32:24.3

107 397 Schena Dino 1939 T-R-T Monthey 1h06:35.8 32:44.3

108 352 Hildbrand Benno 1964 1h06:48.8 32:57.3

109 381 Perren Ulysse 1943 1h07:23.6 33:32.1

110 400 Schibli Gaby 1953 1h08:08.6 34:17.1

111 408 Theler Faustine 2014 1h08:17.8 34:26.3

112 379 Patient Chris 1960 1h08:43.5 34:52.0

113 346 Godart Frédéric 1978 1h09:19.4 35:27.9

114 405 Tapparel Mariette 1961 1h12:00.8 38:09.3

115 366 Lyakupi Lalao  Nour 1975 Fitness Eden 1h12:01.3 38:09.8

116 363 Larose Martin 1972 1h12:40.7 38:49.2

117 316 Cartiaux Zoé 2011 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 1h17:13.9 43:22.4

118 419 Zappellaz Nancy 1989 1h20:44.7 46:53.2

119 406 Tazlari Martin 1992 Hawo 1h20:45.2 46:53.7

120 337 Fichot Matthieu 1987 Kistag 1h43:07.1 1h09:15.6

  Scratch Nordic Walking  

1 483 Duc Julien 1979 46:31.3
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2 493 François Amandine 1982 Team FF 50:50.5 4:19.2

3 520 Millius Marty 1991 AZ Sports 50:55.8 4:24.5

4 469 Buchard Vincent 1977 Team FF 50:59.9 4:28.6

5 536 Rey Pierre-Alain 1963 51:18.7 4:47.4

6 532 Piccin Steeve 1984 Team TECSA 52:57.6 6:26.3

7 545 Schefer Alexis 2013 55:15.0 8:43.7

8 420 Zeller Peter 1965 LSV Uetendorf 56:44.1 10:12.8

9 474 Crittin Andy 1995 57:36.1 11:04.8

10 488 Elsener Samuel 1977 57:42.7 11:11.4

10 487 Elsener Eline 2012 57:42.7 11:11.4

12 504 Jaccoud Christophe 1971 Famille et cie 58:12.2 11:40.9

13 527 Perruchoud Joachim 2012 CA Sierre 58:13.4 11:42.1

14 529 Perruchoud Sophie 1984 58:14.0 11:42.7

15 451 Adamczyk Arthur 1990 58:15.6 11:44.3

16 503 Hitter Swen 2006 Virage Sport / Fan club Elise 58:50.8 12:19.5

17 542 Salamin Eric 2012 Virage Sport / Fan club Elise 58:51.6 12:20.3

18 501 Hitter Maé 2009 Virage Sport / Fan club Elise 59:31.4 13:00.1

19 544 Salamin Max 2009 Virage Sport / Fan club Elise 59:31.7 13:00.4

20 546 Schefer Tiffany 2011 59:53.7 13:22.4

21 481 Dubuis Olivier 1967 CS 13 Etoiles 1h00:24.5 13:53.2

22 460 Boillat Michel 1983 1h00:38.1 14:06.8

23 525 Perruchoud Adrien 1982 1h01:15.0 14:43.7

24 522 Monnet-Seignol Dominique 1969 CA Sierre 1h01:57.0 15:25.7

25 557 Vuilloud Alyssa 2011 SG St-Maurice 1h02:35.6 16:04.3

26 547 Schwarz Anja 1986 1h02:56.4 16:25.1

27 531 Pezzuto Pellegrino 1973 1h03:25.2 16:53.9

28 539 Robyr Jaques Mélanie 1980 1h04:55.0 18:23.7

29 505 Jaques Yvan 1981 1h05:22.5 18:51.2

30 478 Dias Mickael 2000 1h05:56.5 19:25.2

31 475 Dayer Léonard 1989 1h06:16.2 19:44.9

32 559 Wullschleger Raphael 1990 1h06:39.2 20:07.9

33 526 Perruchoud Cyrielle 2015 CA Sierre 1h06:41.0 20:09.7

34 530 Perruchoud Vincent 1982 1h06:41.6 20:10.3

35 495 Galova Andrea 1985 CA Sierre 1h07:11.3 20:40.0

36 516 Mayencourt Céline 1974 1h07:15.1 20:43.8

37 476 Debons Esther 1978 CA Sion 1h07:34.8 21:03.5

38 534 Racine Mauris Sibylle 1977 1h07:47.0 21:15.7

39 510 Lambert Zacharie 2012 1h08:02.9 21:31.6

40 521 Mondain Guillaume 1977 1h08:17.5 21:46.2

41 463 Bridy Mario 1955 Ovronnaz-Rambert 1h08:18.7 21:47.4

42 551 Tetard Olga 1974 1h08:20.3 21:49.0

43 517 Mayencourt Jean-Marc 1974 1h08:22.7 21:51.4

44 523 Moret Line 1997 1h08:59.6 22:28.3

45 458 Beney Jennifer 1996 1h09:42.2 23:10.9

46 498 Giordano Ludivine 1991 1h10:05.1 23:33.8

47 484 Dupont Cyril 1985 un T ou un D 1h10:15.8 23:44.5

48 457 Baechler Barbara 1984 1h10:52.5 24:21.2

49 489 Emmenegger Carol 1974 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 1h11:01.4 24:30.1
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50 555 Vollet Marylene 1977 1h11:18.8 24:47.5

51 413 Varonier Viktor 1968 SC Jeizinen 1h12:04.8 25:33.5

52 553 Varonier Nadia 1973 Jeizibärg-Lauf 1h12:05.3 25:34.0

53 528 Perruchoud Lise 2010 1h12:05.7 25:34.4

54 509 Lambert Maïwenn 2008 1h12:06.1 25:34.8

55 454 Anzenberger Léane 2009 La Team Bibiche !!! 1h12:08.3 25:37.0

56 519 Melfi Palina 1978 1h12:13.1 25:41.8

57 506 Knubel Carine 1974 1h12:14.8 25:43.5

58 514 Maret Sébastien 1980 1h12:47.8 26:16.5

59 491 Fontanille Jean-Pierre 1951 Nuits ST Georges 1h13:09.9 26:38.6

60 462 Bornet Daniela 1999 1h13:15.6 26:44.3

61 479 Doumas Lindsay 1997 1h13:16.3 26:45.0

62 556 Vouardoux Célia 1997 1h13:27.6 26:56.3

63 492 Forte Lorenzo 1992 1h13:33.9 27:02.6

64 494 Gaillard Marie 1992 1h13:34.3 27:03.0

65 496 Genoud Jean-Marc 1973 1h13:35.2 27:03.9

66 500 Héritier Aude 1983 1h13:35.5 27:04.2

67 507 Knubel Thomas 1969 1h14:29.4 27:58.1

68 497 Gingreau Christophe 1977 1h14:29.9 27:58.6

69 560 Zajac Pierre-Louis 1953 1h14:36.9 28:05.6

70 541 Ryser Valérie 1973 1h15:19.5 28:48.2

71 486 Duvallet Christophe 1969 1h15:20.0 28:48.7

72 548 Sewer Christelle 1998 1h15:34.5 29:03.2

73 455 Aymon Marie 1998 1h15:39.3 29:08.0

74 482 Dubuis Sophie 1965 CS 13 Etoiles 1h16:23.5 29:52.2

75 543 Salamin Marie 2007 Virage Sport / Fan club Elise 1h16:35.8 30:04.5

76 461 Bonvin Viviane 1981 1h17:48.2 31:16.9

77 549 Siggen Bastien 1986 1h17:48.6 31:17.3

78 459 Bétrisey Xenia 1955 1h18:06.5 31:35.2

79 558 Wehren Caroline 1985 1h18:23.0 31:51.7

80 511 Lathion Manon 1996 1h18:23.4 31:52.1

81 537 Rieille Eric 1968 1h18:56.5 32:25.2

82 502 Hitter Patrick 1980 1h19:02.8 32:31.5

83 473 Crelier Simon 1963 PCV 1h19:10.3 32:39.0

84 453 Antille Joëlle 1985 AZ Sports 1h19:28.4 32:57.1

85 515 Marrel Stéphanie 1978 1h19:33.5 33:02.2

86 561 Zufferey Claudia 1978 1h20:04.3 33:33.0

87 452 Anselin Robyr Annick 1970 1h20:12.5 33:41.2

88 512 Le Verger Anne-Cécile 1980 Les Roses de la Dérupe 1h21:44.8 35:13.5

89 471 Comparelli Mélanie 1979 Les Roses de la Dérupe 1h21:45.3 35:14.0

90 513 Luther Fabienne 1973 1h21:45.9 35:14.6

91 518 Mayoraz Sophie 1992 1h23:19.3 36:48.0

92 464 Brumann Jack 2015 1h24:56.2 38:24.9

93 465 Brumann Mathias 1985 1h24:56.6 38:25.3

94 477 Deschenaux Virginie 1986 1h26:14.4 39:43.1

95 524 Pape Ophélie 1994 1h28:39.1 42:07.8

96 554 Vermeille Noémie 1992 1h28:39.6 42:08.3

97 472 Comtesse Dave 1976 1h28:48.8 42:17.5
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98 480 Dovat Joëlle 1978 1h28:50.9 42:19.6

99 538 Rieille Véronique 1964 1h30:34.4 44:03.1

100 550 Susset Clara 1991 1h36:23.8 49:52.5

101 540 Rouvinet Clémence 1990 1h36:29.8 49:58.5

102 508 Lambert Clotilde 1974 1h40:16.5 53:45.2

103 499 Gotti Linda 1989 1h44:32.6 58:01.3

104 535 Rasga Lara 1988 1h44:32.9 58:01.6

105 485 Dussex Silvestri Valérie 1973 1h49:24.2 1h02:52.9

106 533 Pochon Maurice 1961 2h27:57.1 1h41:25.8

106 467 Brunner Quentin 1996 2h27:57.1 1h41:25.8

106 466 Brunner Marion 1991 2h27:57.1 1h41:25.8

106 456 Bachmann Dominique 1960 2h27:57.1 1h41:25.8

110 470 Bushnell Andrew 1943 2h40:35.4 1h54:04.1

  Non classés  

Absents (9)

317 Casari Thomas 1984

339 Gaudin Noé 1999

356 Irannejad Shahow 1990

386 Rérat Jacques 1976

415 Vouardoux Sébastien 1973

421 Zourar Mohssine 1988 Les kiks / Amour

468 Brunner Sandra 1958

490 Epiney Robert 1937

552 Theytaz Jean-Noël 1948

 (DNS : Absent, DNF : Abandon, DSQ : Disqualifié, NPS : Interdiction de départ)
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  Filles 2012 - 2013  

1 6 Vouilloz Marie 2012 20:26.0

2 13 Duc Elsa 2012 22:00.6 1:34.6

3 5 Rapillard Sarah 2012 SFG Conthey 22:16.8 1:50.8

4 8 Savioz Lucie 2013 Ski Team Anniviers 22:43.3 2:17.3

5 9 Sonnleitner Maelya 2012 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 23:58.2 3:32.2

6 7 Mathey Mae 2012 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 24:00.1 3:34.1

7 3 Dioguardi Nina 2013 ES Ayent 24:46.5 4:20.5

8 12 Aliome Eva 2013 26:02.2 5:36.2

9 2 Antonelli Stacy 2013 Club athlétique Sierre 26:04.7 5:38.7

10 1 Gobiet Laïla 2013 CA Dents-du-Midi 26:16.6 5:50.6

11 11 Courvoisier Elyna 2013 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 27:10.2 6:44.2

12 32 Beney Emilie 2013 28:52.7 8:26.7

13 10 Dovat Méline 2012 30:11.7 9:45.7

14 31 Anzenberger Camille 2013 30:41.9 10:15.9

15 4 Godart Emilie 2012 31:28.0 11:02.0

  Garçons 2012 - 2013  

1 18 Vouilloz Jean 2012 20:50.8

2 20 Martinez Enzo 2012 Vercors rugby 21:47.9 57.1

3 14 Schefer Alexis 2013 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 22:00.2 1:09.4

4 15 Nodari Noa 2013 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 22:16.4 1:25.6

5 19 Cloux Mathias 2012 23:45.0 2:54.2

6 23 Delaloye Mathieu 2012 ES Ayent 23:59.5 3:08.7

7 21 Comparelli Malik 2012 24:36.3 3:45.5

8 24 Lorini Vincent 2013 25:12.9 4:22.1

9 16 Cartiaux Hugo 2013 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 27:45.1 6:54.3

10 25 Dias Nathan 2012 32:19.0 11:28.2

11 22 Jacquier Samuel 2012 ES Ayent 33:01.9 12:11.1

  Filles 2010 - 2011  

1 29 Rapillard Julie 2010 SFG Conthey 19:39.0

2 26 Chambovay Margot 2011 SG-St-Maurice 20:48.7 1:09.7

3 27 Gay Lorine 2011 SC Bex 20:59.4 1:20.4

4 30 Defer Blanche 2010 26:11.1 6:32.1

  Garçons 2010 - 2011  

1 43 Amaker Joël 2011 18:35.0
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2 38 Terrettaz Nohan 2011 19:34.5 59.5

3 42 Raval Malik 2011 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 21:01.4 2:26.4

4 36 Kay Arthur 2011 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 21:59.7 3:24.7

5 37 Ribeiro Mathys 2010 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 29:23.7 10:48.7

6 35 Beney Eliott 2010 ES Ayent 31:02.6 12:27.6

  Filles 2008 - 2009  

1 40 Scherzinger Maëlys 2008 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 22:50.5

2 39 Peudevin Marion 2009 30:21.9 7:31.4

3 41 Kadriu Zana 2009 31:26.6 8:36.1

  Garçons 2008 - 2009  

1 45 Vuignier Aydan 2009 ES Ayent 31:07.9

2 44 Peudevin Yoann 2009 32:25.1 1:17.2

  Non classés  

Absents (2)

17 Tremblay Nino 2013 CA Vétroz

28 Godart Eline 2010

 (DNS : Absent, DNF : Abandon, DSQ : Disqualifié, NPS : Interdiction de départ)
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  Filles 2018 - 2021  

1 10 Lokau Nina 2019 3:33.6

2 5 Rochet Liv 2018 Athlétique club St-luc 3:36.5 2.9

3 7 Epiney Romane 2018 3:53.1 19.5

4 6 Vuilloud Lyah 2018 4:14.2 40.6

5 14 Dirren Lyah 2018 4:15.1 41.5

6 3 Rochet Loumi 2019 Athlétique club St-luc 4:24.7 51.1

7 15 Perruchoud Rose 2019 4:37.2 1:03.6

8 12 Tudisco Clarisse 2019 4:39.8 1:06.2

9 16 Von Sinner Elly 2018 5:07.8 1:34.2

10 17 Gremaud Charline 2018 5:25.8 1:52.2

11 4 Vocat Naline 2019 5:42.7 2:09.1

12 2 Rossier Jade 2020 6:45.8 3:12.2

13 11 Hasler Sophie 2020 6:51.1 3:17.5

14 1 Bruchez Alice 2021 Pellissier sport 7:48.3 4:14.7

15 9 Bridy Angélique 2021 8:03.8 4:30.2

  Garçons 2018 - 2021  

1 30 Voumard Thoma 2018 CA Vétroz 3:10.9

2 40 Moulin Timéo 2018 3:20.9 10.0

3 45 Besse Ilan 2018 3:33.4 22.5

4 29 Touvet Emile 2018 3:36.8 25.9

5 76 Dicerto Timeo 2018 3:40.2 29.3

6 27 Widmer Aloïs 2018 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 3:52.5 41.6

7 36 Sicault Guillaume 2018 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 3:57.0 46.1

8 49 Roux Ismaël 2018 4:05.3 54.4

9 25 Perruchoud Matt 2019 M&M 4:08.3 57.4

10 39 Leone Yanis 2018 4:15.2 1:04.3

11 34 Bonvin Tom 2019 4:23.6 1:12.7

12 32 Masset Charli 2018 Whiteshop - SC La Brentaz-Verc 4:24.6 1:13.7

13 23 Rossier Noah 2019 4:29.4 1:18.5

14 42 Vanwynsberghe Elliott 2019 4:32.0 1:21.1

15 41 Gasparik Lorin 2019 4:34.3 1:23.4

16 77 Briget Alan 2019 4:44.8 1:33.9

17 73 Scaramuzzo Giulian 2018 4:47.0 1:36.1

18 33 Millius Benjamin 2019 AZ Sports 4:49.3 1:38.4

19 47 Susset Charles 2020 4:52.7 1:41.8

20 48 Roux Elias 2020 5:00.4 1:49.5

21 37 Bruchez Noé 2020 5:03.3 1:52.4

22 78 Feuz Nando 2020 5:04.5 1:53.6

23 28 Bruchez Esteban 2018 Pellissier sport 5:09.4 1:58.5

24 19 Zimmermann Lucas 2020 5:12.3 2:01.4
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25 24 Dupont Emile 2019 5:35.6 2:24.7

26 46 Bühlmann Adriel 2019 5:38.3 2:27.4

27 22 Lacroix Emile 2019 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 6:00.1 2:49.2

28 35 Bonvin John 2021 6:06.7 2:55.8

29 105 Zufferey Nathan 2019 6:13.9 3:03.0

30 18 Bonvin Sevan 2020 6:18.6 3:07.7

31 38 Boillat Yannick 2020 6:19.6 3:08.7

32 21 Masset Jack 2020 Whiteshop - SC La Brentaz-Verc 6:53.4 3:42.5

33 43 Vanwynsberghe Lénaïc 2021 8:25.6 5:14.7

  Filles 2016 - 2017  

1 62 Nodari Mila 2016 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 6:16.1

2 63 Bétrisey Zoé 2016 ES Ayent - SC La Brentaz-Verco 6:27.2 11.1

3 66 Voumard Thaïs 2016 CA Vétroz 6:38.6 22.5

4 58 Gosparini Lilou 2017 SG St-Maurice 6:43.1 27.0

5 65 Schefer Thélia 2016 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 6:52.4 36.3

6 53 Bétrisey Léa 2017 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 7:07.2 51.1

7 72 Migy Louane 2016 7:11.7 55.6

8 71 Bruchez Zélie 2017 7:19.4 1:03.3

9 69 Landenberg Melissa 2016 7:28.0 1:11.9

10 61 Rochet Anna 2016 Athlétique club St-luc 7:31.5 1:15.4

11 64 Epiney Maëline 2016 7:33.1 1:17.0

12 60 Hefhaf Amandine 2016 7:35.1 1:19.0

13 68 Staub Norah 2017 7:47.7 1:31.6

14 50 Mauris Jade 2017 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 7:52.0 1:35.9

15 54 Zufferey Salomé 2017 7:53.8 1:37.7

16 51 Lacroix Romane 2017 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 8:00.9 1:44.8

17 55 Cotter Alyssia 2017 ES Ayent 8:01.9 1:45.8

18 56 Zimmermann Anja 2017 ES Ayent 8:03.4 1:47.3

19 67 Millius Morgane 2017 AZ Sports 8:08.1 1:52.0

20 52 Esselen Elena 2017 8:46.3 2:30.2

  Garçons 2016 - 2017  

1 94 Feuz Fabio 2016 SC Lenk 5:13.1

2 89 Amacker Clément 2016 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 5:38.4 25.3

3 88 Gobiet Max 2016 CA Dents-du-Midi 5:52.6 39.5

4 101 Dirren Lenny 2016 5:57.3 44.2

5 102 Roux Basile 2016 6:02.0 48.9

6 87 Neurohr Gaspard 2016 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 6:18.9 1:05.8

7 98 Valentin Hügli 2017 6:28.9 1:15.8

8 82 Roduit Basile 2017 6:29.9 1:16.8

9 99 Lokau Malik 2017 6:31.1 1:18.0
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10 104 Aspert olivier 2016 6:39.6 1:26.5

11 100 Terrettaz Kevin 2016 6:44.4 1:31.3

12 90 Bridy Augustin 2016 ES Ayent 6:50.3 1:37.2

13 91 Jacquier Benjamin 2016 ES Ayent 6:54.6 1:41.5

14 80 Martin Yanis 2017 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 7:05.3 1:52.2

15 83 Comtesse Arnaud 2017 7:07.7 1:54.6

16 81 Tavel Noé 2017 7:09.8 1:56.7

17 84 Masset Léon 2017 Whiteshop - SC La Brentaz-Verc 7:29.5 2:16.4

18 97 Salamin Nolan 2017 7:30.4 2:17.3

19 86 Lefebvre Antoine 2016 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 7:41.1 2:28.0

20 96 Rui Timothée 2017 7:44.6 2:31.5

21 103 Diacon Louis 2016 7:46.1 2:33.0

  Filles 2014 - 2015  

1 111 Rochet Tessa 2015 Athlétique club St-Luc 5:46.9

2 112 Lopes Joana 2015 CA Sierre 5:48.7 1.8

3 124 Landenberg Lia 2014 5:49.5 2.6

4 122 Zufferey Zoé 2014 6:05.1 18.2

5 118 Gosparini Norah 2015 SG St-Maurice 6:05.7 18.8

6 123 Emmenegger Kaly 2014 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 6:10.4 23.5

7 79 Roulin Lorine 2015 6:30.3 43.4

8 127 Roseray Ambre 2014 6:39.5 52.6

9 116 Jean Julie 2015 ES Ayent 6:52.7 1:05.8

10 117 Fauquex Emilie 2015 ES Ayent 7:00.2 1:13.3

11 120 Lefebvre Clara 2014 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 7:04.6 1:17.7

12 126 Aliome Ambre 2015 7:23.9 1:37.0

13 115 Mathier Lucie 2015 ES Ayent 7:39.3 1:52.4

14 110 Martin Leïla 2015 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 7:43.8 1:56.9

15 121 Orsat Sophie 2014 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 8:10.1 2:23.2

16 128 Diacon Emy 2015 8:15.8 2:28.9

17 114 Touvet Agathe 2015 8:51.8 3:04.9

  Garçons 2014 - 2015  

1 157 Neurohr Louis 2014 4:50.5

2 152 Samuel Hügli 2014 5:24.5 34.0

3 145 Gay Kasper 2014 SC Bex 5:24.6 34.1

4 156 Seriot Titouan 2014 5:37.0 46.5

5 135 Hodges Jamie 2015 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 5:39.9 49.4

6 144 Jeandroz Maxence 2014 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 5:44.4 53.9

7 155 Werlen Noah 2014 5:44.9 54.4

8 139 Roulin Loïc 2015 ES Ayent 5:45.9 55.4

9 143 Tavel Bastien 2014 5:55.6 1:05.1
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10 141 Mauris Alix 2014 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 5:56.3 1:05.8

11 137 Dovat Lohan 2015 6:01.9 1:11.4

12 154 Bruchez Robin 2015 6:02.3 1:11.8

13 147 Zufferey Gabin 2015 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 6:03.7 1:13.2

14 149 Courvoisier Téo 2015 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 6:09.9 1:19.4

15 148 Sicault Arnaud 2014 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 6:10.4 1:19.9

16 136 Esselen Edward 2015 6:13.7 1:23.2

17 146 Arnould Jarod 2014 Centralcamps 6:14.5 1:24.0

18 134 Teuscher Eryk 2014 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin 6:19.1 1:28.6

19 138 Aymon Ellie 2015 ES Ayent 6:25.7 1:35.2

20 140 Delaloye Cyrille 2015 ES Ayent 6:26.2 1:35.7

21 150 Roseray Baptiste 2015 6:28.6 1:38.1

22 142 Zufferey Mathys 2014 6:51.8 2:01.3

23 151 Defer Stan 2014 6:52.3 2:01.8

24 153 Barmaz Jules 2015 6:54.3 2:03.8

  Non classés  

Absents (11)

8 Evequoz Ysaline 2018

26 Benjamin Millius 2019

57 Fauquex Méline 2017 ES Ayent

59 Morgane Millius 2017

70 Crettenand Wendy 2017

74 Aspert Camille 2019

75 Dicerto Loris 2018

92 Tremblay Gabin 2016 CA Sion

93 Tremblay Marceau 2016 CA Sion

113 Farkas Yael 2015 SC La Brentaz-Vercorin

125 Crettenand Nina 2015

Disqualifiés (1)

119 Hefhaf Clémentine 2014

 (DNS : Absent, DNF : Abandon, DSQ : Disqualifié, NPS : Interdiction de départ)


